You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
EL5300IU-T7 Details PDF
EL5300IU-T7
Manufacturer Part Number: EL5300IU-T7
Manufacturer/Brand: Intersil
Part of Description: IC OPAMP VFB 200MHZ 16QSOP
Datasheets: EL5300IU-T7.pdf
RoHs Status: Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number EL5300IU-T7
Manufacturer Intersil
Description IC OPAMP VFB 200MHZ 16QSOP
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Linear - Amplifiers -
Instrumentation, OP Amps, Buffer AmpsPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Current - Supply 2.5mA
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Output Type -
Package / Case 16-SSOP (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Supplier Device Package 16-QSOP
Number of Circuits 3
Amplifier Type Voltage Feedback
Current - Output / Channel 100mA
Slew Rate 2200 V/µs
-3db Bandwidth 200MHz
Voltage - Supply, Single/Dual (±) 3.5 V ~ 12 V, ±1.75 V ~ 6 V
Current - Input Bias 2µA
Voltage - Input Offset 1mV
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
EL5300IU-T13
Intersil
IC OPAMP VFB 200MHZ 16QSOP
EL5300IUZ-T7
Intersil
IC OPAMP VFB 200MHZ 16QSOP
EL5302IU
Intersil
IC OPAMP VFB 400MHZ 16QSOP
EL5300IU
Intersil
IC OPAMP VFB 200MHZ 16QSOP
EL5293CY
Intersil
IC OPAMP CFA 300MHZ 8MSOP
EL5300IUZ-T13
Intersil
IC OPAMP VFB 200MHZ 16QSOP
EL5293CY-T13
Intersil
IC OPAMP CFA 300MHZ 8MSOP
EL5293CY-T7
Intersil
IC OPAMP CFA 300MHZ 8MSOP
0805VA331KAT2A 1N4740A-T 2FI100G-1000 AC1206JRNPO9BN471 AD5629RBCPZ-1-RL7
AD7812YRUZ APT50M75JLLU2 AT505P08 C1005JB1E684K050BC CGA2B2NP01H121J050BA
CL10C681JB8NFNC CNX36USD CY7C1049B-20VC DMP3036SSS DS36F95J/883
FAN2558S33X FCD7N60TM_WS FDN371N-NL GRJ32DR72E224KWJ1L HD6433837UC67X
IRKC71/14A LD431650NC LH1521BACTR M52342SP MC74AC240DWR2
MCP4012T-503E/CH MGA-633P8-TR1G MI-B20-MW/F2 NAND02GW3B2DN6 NCP431DR2G
NX5032GA-48.0000 R1EX24256BSASOA SGA-9089Z SGH20N60RUFDTU SI3437DV-T1-E3
SII9185ACTU SKD230-12 SKIIP320TAT08 SKKH106/18E SKT1000/12E
SMM02040C2551FB300 SSD3055LA T250N600EOF TLV70333DBVT TPD4E001DRSR
TPIC6B596DWR TXB0104RGYR V12P10HM3/86A VF20200C-E3/4W ZFI100A-060C